Plaats NR.
1 2
2 1
3 6
4 3
5 11
6 7
7 4
8 8
9 10
10 9
11 12
12 13
13 5

1 ste Wolvenhoekmarathon Brakel

naam

Robin Velghe
Paul Van Hiel
Jos Snoeks
Jan Spitael
Johan Watthy
Fred Haustrate
Lieve Govaerts
Gust De Keyser
Vincent Ambuhl
Lien Wauters
Tine claeys
Flore Velghe
Daniel Thylys

geboortejaar

1978
1970
1961
1964
1967
1966
1983
1948
1968
1966
1979
2007
1975

club

Run & Fun Genk
Run & fun genk

Alva
JCAalter
Run & Fun Genk

Joggans

ALVA
Run & Fun Genk
Team Harry Potter
Beverhout Atletiek

13/04/2019

woonplaats

Wingene

Zetrud-lumay

Eksel
Gijzegem
Gistel
Pipaix
Tienen
Vlezenbeek
Bruxelles
Aalst
Wingene
Wingene
Wingene

M/V

T <c<c<TTcTzT=zT=zT=x

42,5km 800D+

Tijd

03:51:50
04:02:53
04:16:39
04:26:56
04:45:55
05:11:30

05:19:27
05:19:28
05:29:47

30,5km

24 4km

12,2km
DNS

km/u

11,00
10,50
9,94
9,55
8,92
8,19
7.98
7,98
7,73
04:14:10
04:44:35
02:16:12



